
Organization Contact Name Phone Email Website
Second Harvest of the Big Bend http://www.fightinghunger.org/

The Sharing Tree http://thesharingtreefl.org/

Bald Point State Park http://www.floridastateparks.org/baldpoint/default.cfm 

Renaissance Community Center (RCC) Mark Lazarus 850-296-1393 gmlazarus@embarqmail.com http://ccnwfl.org/renaissance-community-center/

Catholic Charities Angel Stedman 850-222-2180 http://ccnwfl.org/tallahassee-home/

Missionaries of Charity http://www.motherteresa.org/07_family/Volunteering/v_cal.html

Franciscan Friars of the Renewal http://franciscanfriars.com/

The Center for Leadership and Civic Education http://thecenter.fsu.edu/

Southeastern Community Blood Center Pamela Hamm 850-702-0407 http://www.oneblood.org/

The Alzheimer's Project http://alzheimersproject.org/About-Us/Volunteer

Boys and Girls Club of the Big Bend Kacy Dennis 850-656-8100 info@bgcbb.org http://www.bgcbb.org/make-a-difference/volunteer/

Big Bend Habitat for Humanity Juanita Ross 850-574-2288 juanitaross@bigbendhabitat.org http://www.habitally.org

FSU Habitat for Humanity http://www.fsuhabitat.org/

Boy's Town http://www.boystown.org/locations/north-florida

Aging with Dignity Paul Malley p.malley@agingwithdignity.org http://www.agingwithdignity.org/staff-and-board.php

Camp Boggy Creek http://www.boggycreek.org/

St. Mark's Wildlife Refuge David Moody 850-925-6121 David_moody@fws.gov http://www.fws.gov/saintmarks/volunteer.html

Fuller House Center Tom Fackender 850-509-5438 tom.fackender@floridaaea.org http://www.fullercenter.org/Tallahassee

Love at Work Missions Brian Norris 850-274-5415 brn10@my.fsu.edu http://loveatworkmissions.org/

Damayan Garden Project Phoenix Minklei phoenix@damayan.org http://damayan.org/

Big Brothers/Big Sisters of the Big Bend Louis Garcia 850-386-6002 louis.garcia@bbbsbigbend.org http://www.bigbendmentoring.org

Capital City Youth Services http://ccys.org/give2.html

Children's Home Society of Florida http://www.chsfl.org/NorthCentral

Capital Region YMCA http://capitalregionymca.org/

Tallahassee Memory Care Erica Garcia 850-668-2884 garciaer7@yahoo.com http://www.tallahasseemc.com/

St. Francis Wildlife http://www.stfranciswildlife.org/new/GetInvolved.html

Elder Care Services: Meals on Wheels http://www.ecsbigbend.org/index.php/help/volunteer

Ronald McDonald House http://rmhctallahassee.org/volunteer/

Special Olympics http://specialolympicsleon.org/?page_id=252
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http://www.fightinghunger.org/
http://thesharingtreefl.org/
http://www.floridastateparks.org/baldpoint/default.cfm
mailto:gmlazarus@embarqmail.com
http://ccnwfl.org/renaissance-community-center/
http://ccnwfl.org/tallahassee-home/
http://www.motherteresa.org/07_family/Volunteering/v_cal.html
http://franciscanfriars.com/
http://thecenter.fsu.edu/
http://www.oneblood.org/
http://alzheimersproject.org/About-Us/Volunteer
mailto:info@bgcbb.org
http://www.bgcbb.org/make-a-difference/volunteer/
mailto:juanitaross@bigbendhabitat.org
http://www.habitally.org/
http://www.fsuhabitat.org/
http://www.boystown.org/locations/north-florida
mailto:p.malley@agingwithdignity.org
http://www.agingwithdignity.org/staff-and-board.php
http://www.boggycreek.org/
mailto:David_moody@fws.gov
http://www.fws.gov/saintmarks/volunteer.html
mailto:tom.fackender@floridaaea.org
http://www.fullercenter.org/Tallahassee
mailto:brn10@my.fsu.edu
http://loveatworkmissions.org/
mailto:phoenix@damayan.org
http://damayan.org/
mailto:louis.garcia@bbbsbigbend.org
http://www.bigbendmentoring.org/
http://ccys.org/give2.html
http://www.chsfl.org/NorthCentral
http://capitalregionymca.org/
mailto:garciaer7@yahoo.com
http://www.tallahasseemc.com/
http://www.stfranciswildlife.org/new/GetInvolved.html
http://www.ecsbigbend.org/index.php/help/volunteer
http://rmhctallahassee.org/volunteer/
http://specialolympicsleon.org/?page_id=252

